
Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Desmond Chin 9 7 9 6 6 37 1

Terry Cooper 5 9 7 5 6 32 2

Doug Stacey 6 6 6 7 6 31 3

Dale Stevenson 6 2 2 9 6 25 4

Wade Warren 2 5 5 6 6 24 1st 5

Kenny Nadon 4 5 4 5 6 24 2nd 6

Rick Cleland 2 6 4 4 6 22 1st 7

Mike Ross 5 4 5 2 6 22 2nd 8

Ian McDonald 2 4 6 4 6 22 3rd 9

Ben Gould 4 4 4 4 6 22 4th 10

Steve Cochrane 4 2 4 5 6 21 1st 11

Andrew Carter 5 4 4 2 6 21 2nd 12

Justin May 4 2 4 4 6 20 13

Robert Bartlett 2 2 5 4 6 19 1st 14

Anthony Chan 4 5 2 2 6 19 2nd 15

Danny Wong 4 2 4 2 6 18 16

Glenn Baker 2 2 5 2 6 17 1st 17

Dustin Pineau 1 4 2 4 6 17 2nd 18

Rob Savoy 2 2 4 2 6 16 1st 19

Ed Weber 2 4 2 2 6 16 2nd 20

Brian Hogan 2 5 1 2 6 16 3rd 21

Wayne Jenkins 1 1 2 5 6 15 1st 22

Zone 15
 2017-2018

 Director: Brent Closs    

Men's Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.

Wayne Jenkins 1 1 2 5 6 15 1st 22

Miles Cook 1 2 2 4 6 15 2nd 23

Kyle Lam 2 2 2 2 6 14 1st 24

Ray Ng 4 2 1 1 6 14 2nd 25

Mike Landa 2 2 2 2 6 14 3rd 26

Michael Tam 2 1 2 2 6 13 1st 27

Bill Behi 2 1 2 2 6 13 2nd 28

Gerland Chu 0 4 2 4 3 13 3rd 29

Brian Insley 1 1 2 2 6 12 1st 30

Scott Schlussler 1 2 1 2 6 12 2nd 31

Perry Lewis 2 2 1 1 6 12 3rd 32

Jacky Wong 1 1 2 1 6 11 1st 33

Terry Smith 1 1 1 2 6 11 2nd 34

Robert Spencer 7 4 0 0 0 11 3rd 35

Kawa Wong 4 2 1 0 3 10 36

John Stoner 2 1 2 0 3 8 37

Reg Chappell 1 1 2 0 3 7 38

Barry Gorst 5 0 0 0 0 5 39

Carson Nimmo 0 0 1 2 0 3 1st 40

Ian Crewe 2 1 0 0 0 3 2nd 41

Matt Michaud 1 2 0 0 0 3 3rd 42

Thomas But 2 0 0 0 0 2 1st 43

Jeremiah Breton 0 2 0 0 0 2 2nd 44

David Tin 0 0 2 0 0 2 3rd 45

Derek Lomond 1 0 0 0 0 1 1st 46

Alan Tao 0 1 0 0 0 1 2nd 47Alan Tao 0 1 0 0 0 1 47

47 42 42 39 35



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Carole Court 9 7 9 9 6 40 1

Tania Wu 6 9 7 7 6 35 2

Jackie Pineau 6 6 6 5 6 29 1st 3

Lisa Wilson 7 6 5 5 6 29 2nd 4

Christine Pierce 5 4 4 6 6 25 1st 5

Jessie Chau 4 5 6 4 6 25 2nd 6

Alaina Sharp 5 5 5 4 6 25 3rd 7

Karen Chan 5 4 4 4 6 23 8

Daniela Tang 4 4 4 4 6 22 1st 9

Tegan Dickinson 2 5 4 5 6 22 2nd 10

Judy Schlussler 4 5 4 2 6 21 1st 11

Kerry Boddaert 4 4 5 2 6 21 2nd 12

Christine Bloye 5 4 2 4 6 21 3rd 13

Kim Dickinson 4 4 2 4 6 20 1st 14

Natalie Matthews 4 4 4 2 6 20 2nd 15

Gillian Thompson 4 2 4 4 6 20 3rd 16

Brenda Insley 4 2 2 4 6 18 17

Mandy Tam 2 2 2 5 6 17 18

Lee Draycott 2 2 2 2 6 14 1st 19

Sandy Munn 0 4 5 2 3 14 2nd 20

Shirley Hsieh 2 2 0 6 3 13 21

Heather Noble 2 2 4 0 3 11 22

Zone 15
 2017-2018

 Director: Brent Closs    

Ladies' Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.

DNF

Heather Noble 2 2 4 0 3 11 22

22 21 22 22 21



 2017-2018

Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Carole Court Fred Morgenroth 9 5 5 9 6 34 1

Charmaine Wells Greg Wright 6 9 5 5 6 31 2

Tania Wu Desmond Chin 6 6 6 4 6 28 3

Daniela Tang Andrew Carter 4 6 7 4 6 27 1st 4

Lee Draycott Steve Cochrane 2 4 9 6 6 27 2nd 5

Christine Pierce Dale Stevenson 5 7 4 4 6 26 6

Alaina Sharp Justin May 7 4 4 4 6 25 7

Jackie Pineau Dustin Pineau 5 4 4 5 6 24 8

Tegan Dickinson Glenn Baker 4 4 2 7 6 23 1st 9

Christine Bloye Kenny Nadon 4 5 4 4 6 23 2nd 10

Lisa Wilson Wade Warren 5 5 4 2 6 22 1st 11

Natalie Matthews Jeff Coons 4 5 2 5 6 22 2nd 12

Heather Noble Bruce Lachance 2 2 6 6 6 22 3rd 13

Kerry Boddaert Tim Venn 5 4 2 5 6 22 4th 14

Judy Schlussler Scott Schlussler 4 4 2 4 6 20 15

Gillian Thompson Rob Savoy 2 2 5 4 6 19 16

Kim Dickinson Doug Stacey 2 2 4 4 6 18 1st 17

Sandy Munn Brian Hogan 4 2 4 2 6 18 2nd 18

Karen Chan Michael Tam 4 2 2 2 6 16 1st 19

Bella Wong Kyle Lam 2 4 2 2 6 16 2nd 20

Brenda Insley Brian Insley 4 2 2 2 6 16 3rd 21

Shirley Hsieh Jacky Wong 2 2 2 2 6 14 22

Mixed Doubles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.Zone 15  Director: Brent Closs    

Shirley Hsieh Jacky Wong 2 2 2 2 6 14 22

Christine Artibello John Stoner 2 2 5 0 3 12 23

Mandy Tam Gerland Chu 0 4 2 2 3 11 24

Jessie Chau Kawa Wong 0 2 4 0 0 6 25

Kaitlyn Saunders Matt Barone 2 0 0 0 0 2 26

26 24 25 25 23
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